

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No.:C.C.No.685 of 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	15.10.2024	<u>NV, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioner and learned counsel for the respondents. Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time to comply with the orders of this Court. This Court is convinced to grant time. Finally, list this matter on 27.11.2024, failing which, respondent Nos.3 & 4 shall appear before this Court. NV, J <i>SCH</i>	

