

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.Nos.682 & 685 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.08.2025	<u>NV, J</u> Both the learned counsel requested to defer the hearing of these contempt cases on the ground that the Division Bench of this Court passed an interim order in W.A.Nos.824 & 788 of 2023 by granting interim stay. List these matters on 07.10.2025. <u> </u> NV, J TPS	

--	--	--	--